# L17000196642

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	-	s of Status
Special Instructions to		
	Office Use On	
		-

а. . • <sup>т</sup>



·

01/21/21--01010--024 ++25.00

STALLEY APR 0 8 JUL

A ALLA



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 4, 2021

KATY SCHAAN 13435 S. MCCALL RD. UNIT 16, #348 PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33981

SUBJECT: NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: L17000196642

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 521A00004620

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

			0011111	
TO:		stration Section		
SURI	FCT·	NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, L	LC	
SUBJECT:Name of I			ne of Limited Lia	ability Company
Dear S	Sir or N	Aadam:		
The en	closed	t Registered Agent/Registered Offi	ice Change and f	ee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return	all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the fo	ollowing:
Katy S	chaan			
		Name of Person		_
Midwe	est Mar	agement II, LLC		
		Firm/Company		_
13435	S. Mc(	Call Rd. Unit 16, #348		
		Address		_
Port Cl	harlotte	e, FL 33981		
		City/State and Zip Code		-
katy@i	midwe	stmanagement.net		
E	E-mail	address: (to be used for future ann	ual report notific	cation)
For fur	rther in	nformation concerning this matter,	please call:	
Katy S	chaan		847 at (	305-2103 ext. 2
•		Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	Mai	ling Address:		Street Address:
	_	istration Section		Registration Section
		sion of Corporations		Division of Corporations
	P.O.	Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tall	ahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
				Tallahassee, FL 32303

## Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

### STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Na	ame of the limited liability company:			
. (a)	NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, LLC	1	Midwest Management II, LLC	
(-)	Principal office address of limited liability company: ( <i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i> )		Mailing address of limit (Note: MAY BE PO)	
	18610 Fort Smith Circle		13435 S. McCall Rd. Unit 16, #	348
	Port Charlotte, FL 33948		Port Charlotte, FL 33981	
	09/22/2017		L17000196642	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
(a)	Cynthia H. McManus			
(,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	a Dept. of State:		
	Cynthia H. McManus			
	Cynthia H. McManus Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE 3082 Albin Avenue	ET ADDRES	<u></u>	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	<i>et addres</i> . FL_ <sup>34826</sup>	<u>\$)</u>	
(b)	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STRE</u> 3082 Albin Avenue	34826	<u>\$)</u>	
(b)	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STRE</u> 3082 Albin Avenue North Port	. FL		
(b)	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STRE</u> 3082 Albin Avenue North Port NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, LLC	. FL		7.511 Lu
(b)	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE 3082 Albin Avenue   3082 Albin Avenue   North Port   NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, LLC   Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u>	. FL		
(b)	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE 3082 Albin Avenue   3082 Albin Avenue   North Port   NORTH MYAKKA PARTNERS, LLC   Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Regist</u> Katy Schaan	. FL		

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

NANHSMAAN	Katy Schaan
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

atthchaan

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

· . ·

. . . . .